



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

October 8, 2019

Contact: Kelly Gilfether

Marketing Director/Manassas Mall Telephone: 703-368-7232 x 211

Email: kellygilfether@pyramidmg.com

Move & Groove to the Music of Rainbow Rock & Kate Moran

Manassas, VA. – Rainbow Rock will be performing at Manassas Mall on October 9th at 10am in the At Home Court. This free concert will have your little ones moving & grooving to the music of singer Kate Moran! Rainbow Rock encourages all of the rainbow rockers to participate in the show either on the microphone or at their seat, giving every kid a chance to show off their new knowledge and awesome dance moves.

October 9th will be the last of the Kids Club series for the 2019 Season. In 2020 we are changing the name to "Tykes Tuesday", which will run every Tuesday from June to August. Tykes Tuesday will consist of various interactive entertainment to keep the kids busy, from make & take crafts to interactive musical performances, we will keep the kids entertained and having fun!

#

About Manassas Mall

Manassas Mall is a shopping and entertainment destination located in Prince William County. The center is anchored by At Home, Macy's, Sears and Walmart, and offers more than 75 top retail shops, along with sit down dining and family entertainment options. With a truly unique and diverse tenant mix, Manassas Mall is the place to Eat, Shop and Play. For further information on mall updates and events, please visit the website at www.ManassasMall.com. Like us on Facebook.com/ManassasMall and follow us on Instagram.com/ManassasMall.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 17 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. Pyramid is an industry leader in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.